
Pachet produse electrice

I.D.: 42004681

Data publicarii	18.02.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.099,06 RON - 1.099,06 RON

Descriere: MYYM (H05VV-F) 3X2.5 m 200 2,9832 596,64 SIG. AUTOM. EX9PN-S 1PN C20- 101596 buc 8 12,19 97,52 SIG. AUTOM. EX9PN-S 1PN C10 -101594 buc 3 12,07 36,21 COLIER CABLU 3.6X150 NEGRU 01-611 set 3 4,37 13,11 MYF (H07V-K) 1X2.5 ROSU m 100 0,81 81 DIBLU SURUB CUI CILINDRIC 6X60 POLIPROPILENA buc 200 0,12 24 DOZA LEGATURA IP65 80X80X40 ALB BUC 10 3,11 31,1 CANAL CABLU CU BANDA ADEZIVA 25X16MM 2M KOHLER buc 15 2,95 44,25 CLEMA SIR 6 MM buc 5 4,23 21,15 BANDA PVC 0.13MMX19MMX20Y ALBA buc 2 2,52 5,04 DISJUNCTOR DIFERENTIAL EX9CBL-N 1P+N C10 30MA 107628 buc 2 63,02 126,04 TUB COPEX 16 CU SARMA m 50 0,46 23 1099,06
